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Product Review Update: Mobile Bottling

Mobile Bottling Service Providers

Company Name Phone Web Region Cases/Day Screw Cap Zork  Label Clear
Optical  
Orien.

Nitrogen 
Generator  Steam

On Board 
Power  Phase Trailers Case Closure

Heat 
Shrink Laser Code

Artisan Mobile Bottling 925-930-6374 none California 750 No No P/S Yes No  No Yes Yes 1 or 3 1  - 29’ Tape/Glue No No

Artus Bottling 250-490-5583 www.artusbottling.com British Columbia 1,200/1,800 Yes No P/S Yes No No Yes No 1 or 3 2  - 32’/42’ Tape Yes No

AT Mobile Bottling 707-257-3737 www.atmbl.net No. California 2,500/3,000 Yes Yes P/S Yes No Yes Yes No 3 1 - 48’ Glue No Yes

Bay Area Bottling 408-686-1050 www.bayareabottling.com Central California 2,000 Yes No P/S No No No Yes Yes 3 1 - 38’ Tape Yes Yes

Blue Moon Bottling 540-349-5168 www.bluemoonbottling.com Virginia 1,200 No No P/S Yes Yes No Yes Yes 1 1  - 35’ Tape Yes No

Boutique Mobile Bottling 707-481-6814 www.boutiquemobilebottling.com No. California 500 Yes Yes P/S Yes No No Yes Yes 3 1 - 14’ Tape/Glue Yes No

Bravo Bottling 707-570-6802 www.bravobottling.com No. Calif./Oregon 1,500/2,000 Yes Yes P/S Yes No No No No 3 1 - 48’ Tape No Yes

Casteel Custom Bottling 971-237-7814 www.casteelcustombottling.com Oregon 1,500/2,000 Yes No P/S Yes Yes No Yes Yes 3 2  - 40’/48’ Tape Yes No

Castoro Bottling Co. 805-467-2002 www.castorobottling.com California 1,500/3,000 Yes Yes P/S-Glue Yes No Yes No No 3 5 - 48’ Tape Yes No

Chateau Labeling 707-963-2323 none California Labeling N/A N/A P/S-Glue No No No No No 3 1 - 24’ Tape No No

Elite Bottling 805-227-2033 www.elitebottling.com Central California 2,200 Yes No P/S Yes Yes No Yes Yes 3 1 - 48’ Tape Yes Yes

Estate Bottling 707-963-5705 none No. California 1,500 No No P/S No No No No Yes 3 1 - 45’ Up To Winery No No

G-3 Mobile 209-341-7706 www.g3enterprises.com California 4,000 Yes No P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 3 4 - 48’/53’ Glue Yes Yes

Halsey Bottling 707-695-1149 www.halseybottling.com No. California 2,800/3,800 Yes No P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 3 3 - 48’/53’ Glue Yes No

Highland Cellars 607-243-5392 www.peterhighlandcellars.com New York 1,800 Yes No P/S Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 3 1  - 45’ Glue Yes No

Hill Country Corkers 830-868-2321 none Texas/Oklahoma 200/1,000 Yes Yes P/S Yes No Yes Yes No 3 1  - 40’ Tape Yes No

Hunter Bottling 905-658-7157 www.hunterbottling.com East Canada 1,500 Yes No P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 3 1  - 22’ Tape Yes Yes

J & J Bottling 707-363-2084 www.jandjbottling.com No. California 700/1,800 Yes No P/S Yes No No Yes No 3 2 - 16’/30’ Tape No No

JC Bottling Company 805-878-7234 www.jcbottling.com Central California 2,200 Yes No P/S Yes No Yes Yes Yes 3 1 - 48’ Tape No No

Journey Bottling 707-836-2002 www.journeybottling.com No. California 2,000 Yes No P/S-Glue Yes Yes No Yes No 3 2  - 48’/53’ Glue No Yes

La Petite Bottling 707-942-1415 www.smallwineries.com No. California 500/1,000 Yes Yes P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 1 or 3 2  - 14’ Tape No No

Landwirt Bottling Llc 540-246-6000 www.landwirtbottling.com East Coast 3,200 Yes No P/S Yes No No Yes Yes 3 1  - 48’ Tape/Glue Yes No

Mill Creek Bottling 707-433-5098 www.millcreekmobilebottling Mendocino/Sonoma 1,200 No No P/S Yes No No Yes No 3 1  - 32’ Tape No No

Mission Bottling 909-625-1199 www.missionbottling.com California 1,500/2,000 Yes No P/S Yes No No Yes Yes 3 1  - 39’ Tape Yes Yes

Mobile Wine Line 209-745-2871 www.mobilewineline.com California 2,500 Yes No P/S Yes No Yes No Yes 3 1  - 45’ Tape/Glue No Yes

Nissen Wine 402-254-3426 www.nissenwine.com Upper Mid-West 625 Yes Yes P/S No No No No No 1 1  - 14’ Tape Yes No

Onsite Mobile Wine 707-987-1965 none No. California 1,500/2,000 Yes No P/S Yes No No Yes No 3 1  - 43’ Tape No No

Peregrine Mobile Bottling 707-637-7584 www.peregrinemobilebottling.com California/Oregon 2,500 Yes No P/S Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 3 1  - 48’ Tape Yes No

Performance Bottling 805-305-0397 www.performancebottling.com California 2,200 Yes No P/S Yes Yes Yes Yes No 3 1  - 48’ Tape Yes No

Precision Wine Bottling 608-385-8043 www.precisionwinebottling.com Mid-West 500 Yes No P/S No No No Yes No 1 1  - 24’ Tape Yes No

Premier Bottling, Inc. 707-529-2017 www.premierbottling.com No. California 3,500 Yes No P/S Yes No No Yes No 3 1  - 50’ Glue No Yes

Ryan-Mcgee Bottling 707-258-9388 www.ryanmcgeebottling.com No. California 2,500/3,000 Yes No P/S Yes Yes Yes Yes No 1 3  - 40’ Tape No Yes

Select Mobile Bottlers 707-252-8177 www.selectmobilebottlers.com No. California 1,500/2,500 Yes No P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 3 2  - 48’/53’ Tape Yes  No

Signature Mobile Bottlers 888-268-8548 www.signaturemobilebottlers.com Calif./Ore./Wash. 1,500/2,500 Yes No P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 3 10  - 48’/52’ Tape No Yes

SLO Bottling Services 805-452-6093 www.slobottlingservices.com Central California 2,000 Yes No P/S Yes No No Yes Yes 3 1  - 51’ Tape No No

The Bottle Meister 805-402-1276 www.thebottlemeister.com California 2,500 Yes Yes P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 3 2  - 48’ Tape/Staple Yes Yes

Top It Off Bottling 707-933-0310 www.topitoffbottling.com California/Oregon 1,500/3,000 Yes Yes P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 3 3 - 28/34/53 Tape Yes Yes

Ultima Mobile Bottling 707-364-7400 www.ultimamobilebottling.com California 1,000/3,000 Yes Yes P/S Yes No No Yes No 3 3  - 28’/48’ Tape No Yes

Valley Bottling 209-968-6979 www.valleybottling.com Central California 2,500 Yes Yes P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 3 1  - 48’ Tape Yes No

Vaz Mobile Bottling 209-747-5802 www.vazmobilebottling.com Central California 2,500/4,000 Yes No P/S Yes Yes Yes Yes No 3 1  - 53’ Tape/Glue Yes No

Virginia Wine Bottling 540-364-0033 www.vawinebottling.com East Coast 2,400 Yes Yes P/S Yes Yes No Yes No 1 or 3 1  - 38’ Tape Yes No
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